
 

 

Friday, June 2nd: Water Day 

Friday, June 9: Water Day 

Tuesday, June 13: Kona Ice Truck 

Friday, June 16: Water Day 

Friday, June 23: Water Day 

Thursday, June 29: Zoo mobile Onsite 

Friday, June 30: Water Day 

Friday, July 7: Ice Cream Day 

Friday, July 7: Water Day 

Monday, July 10: Mad Scientist Onsite 

Friday, July 14: Water Day 

Friday, July 18: Stone Lion Puppet Theatre Shows 

Friday, July 21: Water Day 

Friday, July 26: Kona Ice Truck 

Friday, July 28: Water Day 

Friday, August 4: Water Day 

Friday, August 11: Water Day 

Thursday, August 17: Ice Cream Day 

Friday, August 18: Water Day 


